WATTSTOPPER®
SELECTABLE MODE CONTINUOUS DIMMING
FIXTURE INTEGRATED MOTION/PHOTO SENSOR
FSP-2X2D SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The FSP-2x2D series adds the convenience of automatic
daylight response to the versatile FSP product family. These

WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER 4
27711r5  Rev 06/2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Unless used with a driver or ballast with a low voltage power supply, the FSP-202D requires a Wattstopper power pack (ordered separately) to operate.
FSP-Lx series lens required for operation; order lens separately.
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
FSP-202D White Continuous Dimming fixture mount, passive infrared motion sensor, low voltage 12-32 VDC
FSP-212D White Continuous Dimming fixture mount, passive infrared motion sensor 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
FSP-L2 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Bronze
FSP-L2-G Grey
FSP-L2-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height, with shroud; Minimizes
high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-L3 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height
FSP-L3-B Black
FSP-L3-BR Bronze
FSP-L3-G Grey
FSP-L3-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height, with shroud; Minimizes
high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-L7 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height
FSP-L7-B Black
FSP-L7-BR Bronze
FSP-L7-G Grey
FSP-L7-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height, with shroud; Minimizes
high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-C1-W White
Small collar, for use with FSP-L2 and FSP-L3 lenses
(Optional aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens)
Note: Not used with lenses that include shroud
FSP-C2-W White
Large collar, for use with FSP-L7 lens
(Optional aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens)
Note: Not used with lens that includes shroud